TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model R8HE Series with R-410A Refrigerant
Single Packaged Gas/Electric Units
14 SEER — 2 - 5 Ton Units
M120 Product Line
95% AFUE Condensing Heat Exchanger offering 2-Stage
Heating and 14 SEER Single-Stage Cooling with ECM Blower
2

Outlet
Air
Temp.
Max.
External
Static
Press.
(in WC)
Cooling
Output
(BTUH)
Blower
Size
Motor
(HP)
R8HE-X24K060X 10.0 4.5 3.5 60,000 57,000 39,000 37,050 45 30-60 160 0.80 24,000 11” x 8” 3/4
R8HE-X30K060X 10.0 4.5 3.5 60,000 57,000 39,000 37,050 45 30-60 160 0.80 29,000 11” x 8” 3/4
R8HE-X36K080X 10.0 4.5 3.5 80,000 76,000 52,000 49,400 45 35-65 165 0.80 36,000 11” x 8” 3/4
R8HE-X42K080X 10.0 4.5 3.5 80,000 76,000 52,000 49,400 45 35-65 165 0.80 42,000 11” x 10” 3/4
R8HE-X48K100X 10.0 4.5 3.5 100,000 95,000 65,000 61,750 45 35-65 165 0.80 47,000 11” x 10” 1
R8HE-X60K100X 10.0 4.5 3.5 100,000 95,000 65,000 61,750 45 35-65 165 0.80 56,000 11” x 10” 1
Cooling Airflow Settings
Dipswitch
Setting
Recommended